
Horsebarn - July 2014

7/1/14 - 7/31/14 Horsebarn

Total 9,951

Peak Day Tue, Jul 15, 2014 (601)

Minimum Day Wed, Jul 30, 2014 (72)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 13

Daily Average 321

Monthly Average 9,951

Date Horsebarn 

Tue, July 1, 2014 280

Wed, July 2, 2014 462

Thu, July 3, 2014 370

Fri, July 4, 2014 353

Sat, July 5, 2014 376

Sun, July 6, 2014 349

Mon, July 7, 2014 327

Tue, July 8, 2014 275

Wed, July 9, 2014 293

Thu, July 10, 2014 178

Fri, July 11, 2014 277

Sat, July 12, 2014 400

Sun, July 13, 2014 318

Mon, July 14, 2014 271

Tue, July 15, 2014 601

Wed, July 16, 2014 431

Thu, July 17, 2014 206

Fri, July 18, 2014 322

Sat, July 19, 2014 502

Sun, July 20, 2014 457

Mon, July 21, 2014 306

Tue, July 22, 2014 296

Wed, July 23, 2014 175

Thu, July 24, 2014 342

Fri, July 25, 2014 221

Sat, July 26, 2014 352

Sun, July 27, 2014 295

Mon, July 28, 2014 329

Tue, July 29, 2014 389

Wed, July 30, 2014 72

Thu, July 31, 2014 126


